Coloring Contest Form

Name:	Age:
	me as it appears on JCE Co-op Account—see your most recent bill)
Address:	City:
Phone Number:	

Email Address:

By submitting artwork, you authorize JCE Co-op to use your artwork for purposes of promotion and advertising, including the artwork being published in Illinois Country Living Magazine and other activities. You waive any claim of ownership or right to compensation for use of the artwork. You, for yourself, your heirs, assigns, and legal representatives, expressly release and discharge Jo-Carroll Energy and all of its affiliated organizations, directors, officers, employees, and agents from any and all claims known or unknown, arising out of or in any manner connected with the uses described above.

Coloring Contest Rules

- 1. Child must be between the ages 5-10 and a child of a JCE Co-op member.
- 2. Only one entry per child is allowed and each entry will be placed into one of three age categories (5-6, 7-8, and 9-10). One winner will be selected from each.
- 3. Artwork will be judged based on creativity, originality, and use of color.
- 4. All entries must arrive via mail to our Elizabeth Office or drop-off at either our Elizabeth, Savanna or Geneseo Offices by the contest deadline of **July 26, 2024**.
- 5. All artwork will not be returned except upon request and will be displayed in our Elizabeth, Savanna and Geneseo Offices. Artwork submitted is subject to be on display in public buildings, local newspapers and HiLines, JCE Co-op's monthly newsletter.
- 6. Mail, deliver or email completed forms and artwork to: J



JCE Co-op Energy Attn: Sara Bielema P.O. Box 390 Elizabeth, IL 61028 **sbielema@jcecoop.com**

Each winner will receive a full set of school supplies and 5 energy related books will be donated to the child's community library.